TAKE-OUT & DELIVERY AVAILABLE!

Hours:
Monday - Saturday
8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday:
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

*Daily Specials & Homemade Soup*

Plan ahead with larger amounts of soup or gift cards




#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

#6
#7

#8
#9

TWO EGGS, hash browns,

choice of meat & toast 7.95

TWO PANCAKES, two
eggs & choice of meat 7.95

TWO PANCAKES with

choice of meat 6.95

TWO PANCAKES with
two eggs 5.75

ONE PANCAKE with

choice of meat 4.95
FRENCH TOAST 4.95
FRENCH TOAST

with choice of meat 7.50

ONE EGG, hash browns
and toast 5.50

TWO EGGS, hash browns
and toast 6.25

TWO EGGS with toast 3.95
DENVER SKILLET 8.95
TACO SKILLET 8.95

60z. STEAK 'N EGGS,

hash browns and toast 9.95

TWO EGGS, choice of meat
and toast 6.50

BISCUITS AND GRAVY
6.50

BISCUITS AND GRAVY
with two eggs 7.50

COUNTRY FRIED
STEAK AND GRAVY
Served with hash browns,
two eggs and toast. 9.95

Egqg-Beaters
gg+.35

per egg

Thsee Cgg Omelets

Add hash browns for only 1.00
Choice of Sausage, Ham or Bacon 7.95

DENVER OMELET 8.50
ALL MEAT OMELET 8.95

SAUSAGE 2.95

BACON 2.95

HAM 2.95

SAUSAGE GRAVY 2.95
ONE PANCAKE 2.25
SHORT STACK 3.50
ONE EGG .95
OATMEAL 3.50

With brown sugar & raisins 3.95
CEREAL 2.95

TOAST 1.75

ENGLISH MUFFINS 1.75
HASH BROWNS 2.95
AMERICAN FRIES 2.95
FRENCH FRIES 2.95

Bevesages
MILK sm 1.25 | 1g 1.50
CHOCOLATE MILK sm 1.25 | Ig 1.50
ORANGE JUICE sm 1.25 | 1g 1.50
TOMATO JUICE sm 1.00
APPLE JUICE sm 1.25 | 1g 1.50
COFFEE/TEA 1.35
HOT CHOCOLATE 1.20

POP 1.50
PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
MOUNTAIN DEW
DR. PEPPER
SIERRA MIST
SWEET TEA
COKE

DIET COKE

CHERRY COKE
BARQ'S ROOT BEER
DIET MOUNTAIN DEW

MINUTE MAID
LEMONADE

RASPBERRY

NESTEA

UNSWEETENED
NESTEA
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ONION RINGS
CHEESE BALLS
SWEET POTATO FRIES +«
CURLY FRIES 3
COMBO PLATTER
i a . 3 ! H
HOMEMADE POTATO SKINS 4
DEEP FRIED PICKLES

e

(Yo'u/) & Salad Bay
COLESLAW
POTATOD SALAD
PASTA SALAD
COTTALGE CHEESE
TOSSED SALAD
CHEF SALAD
TALO SALAD
FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

";fc—_‘;r— C e
ROLL

COOKIES
PiE
CREAM PIE
PIEA LA MODE
PECAN PIE
ICECREAM SUNDAE

Add 25 Jor why




—_

Lches

- ////( ) /2 LB. CHEESEBURGER 4% - PHILLY SANDWICH
2 Oeluxe avallable by request [Chowe of Beef or Chkcken)
Yo € /fu ([ : with fries 899 Swiss chwese, grilled green pepper’
o FRENCH DIP SANDWICH and onkoms on a toasted
o4 I”('N_‘ 22 Roast besf an a toasted hoogie bun  Rengie bun 850 with fries 10.50)
o “(( il swecved with au jus 750 REUBEN SANDWICH
/L ! with frles 950 Coenad beed, kraut and Swiss cheess
danf 'f/ DENVER SANDWICH on grilled marble rye bread 850
{ "'( nex Eqqs, diced ham, cheese with fries 10.50
' onlons & green peppers 595 BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO
with fries 799 650 _ with fries & 50

! Add

D T
cnnels i

All dimners ovw served with cholce of tessed solod, colesinw, heowe.

and choive of potato: fries, doied patote, hash browna ov A

2PC, CHICKEN 2% (2) 60z. PORK CHOPS 2%
APC. CHICKEN 119 "HAM STEAK 4.9%
POOR MAN'S LOBSTER HAMBURGER STEAK 4.94
Suz. 10.95 | 100s. 12.9% TOP SIRLOIN
SPC. FANTAIL SHRIMP (044 oz, 9.50 | oz 12.50
SMOTHERED CHICKEN COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
Grilled chickan beeast topped with  Breaded and deep [1ied to & gedden
sautéed mushsooms and eaans, beown with coumtry gravy 9.95
wothured with Swiss cheese 1195 soutéed mushreams & onfons
- for +.50 wach,

“Fos the KIDDOS

Age 10 and wnder
Served with half order of French [ries

I/4 LB, CHEESEBURGER » %
GRILLED CHEESE

CHICKEN NUGGETS 1.9
MAC-N-CHEESE 1%

SALAD BAR 194

’

@ Kds
BREAKFAST
FRENCH TOAST [one alice) 195
ONE PANCAKE |
ONE EGG with shice of 1oast |.7%
ONE EGG, alice of tgast and ¢holo

ol ore meat 239

TR R R R R



Served with fries

CHICKEN STRIPS (3pc.) 8.95
Makeiit 4 strips for only 2.00 more!

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6pc.) 6.95

DRUMMIES (3pc.) 7.95 CHICKEN (2pc.) 8.95

SHRIMP 10.95
Without fries 8.95

Cs)a“.n.a(;( JeC f ; £5

EXTRA TOPPINGS +.50 EACH

1/4 LB. HAMBURGER

1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER

1/4 LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

1/4 LB. CALIFORNIA BURGER
PATTY MELT

MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER
GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE

COD FILLET

BREADED CHICKEN FILLET
GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET

4.50
4.95
6.50
6.95
5.25
6.50
6.50
3.50
6.50
6.25
£.95
6.95

{ANY SANDWICH ONLY WITH SALAD BAR 9.95

BURGERS

BASKETS
6.50
6.95
8.50
8.95
7.25
8.50
8.50
S.50
8.50
8.25
8.95
8.95

DELUXE AVAILABLE BY REQUEST

1/2 LB. HAMBURGER
1/2 LB. MUSHROOM & SWISS
1/2 LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER

6.75
7.25
7.25

BASKETS
8.75
9.25

9.25



