

## **TAKE-OUT & DELIVERY AVAILABLE!**

#### Hours:

Monday - Saturday

8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

### Sunday:

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

\*Daily Specials & Homemade Soup\*

Plan ahead with larger amounts of soup or gift cards

## CALL US AT 701-642-1200

- #1 TWO EGGS, hash browns, choice of meat & toast 7.95
- #2 TWO PANCAKES, two eggs & choice of meat 7.95
- #3 TWO PANCAKES with choice of meat 6.95
- #4 TWO PANCAKES with two eggs 5.75
- #5 ONE PANCAKE with choice of meat 4.95
- #6 FRENCH TOAST 4.95
- **#7 FRENCH TOAST** with choice of meat 7.50
- **#8** ONE EGG, hash browns and toast 5.50
- **#9 TWO EGGS**, hash browns and toast 6.25
- **#10 TWO EGGS** with toast 3.95
- **#11 DENVER SKILLET** 8.95
- #12 TACO SKILLET 8.95
- #13 6oz. STEAK 'N EGGS, hash browns and toast 9.95
- #14 TWO EGGS, choice of meat and toast 6.50
- #15 BISCUITS AND GRAVY 6.50
- #16 BISCUITS AND GRAVY with two eggs 7.50
- #17 COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND GRAVY Served with hash browns, two eggs and toast. 9.95

Three Egg Omelets Add hash browns for only 1.00 Choice of Sausage, Ham or Bacon 7.95 DENVER OMELET 8.50 ALL MEAT OMELET 8.95

Egg Beaters

+.35 per egg

#### Side

Breakfast

SAUSAGE 2.95 BACON 2.95 HAM 2.95 SAUSAGE GRAVY 2.95 ONE PANCAKE 2.25 SHORT STACK 3.50 ONE EGG .95 OATMEAL 3.50 With brown sugar & raisins 3.95 CEREAL 2.95 TOAST 1.75 ENGLISH MUFFINS 1.75 HASH BROWNS 2.95 AMERICAN FRIES 2.95 FRENCH FRIES 2.95

#### Beverages

MILK sm 1.25 | lg 1.50 CHOCOLATE MILK sm 1.25 | lg 1.50 ORANGE JUICE sm 1.25 | lg 1.50 TOMATO JUICE sm 1.00 APPLE JUICE sm 1.25 | lg 1.50 COFFEE/TEA 1.35 HOT CHOCOLATE 1.20

POP 1.50 •••• PEPSI DIET PEPSI MOUNTAIN DEW DR. PEPPER SIERRA MIST SWEET TEA COKE DIET COKE

CHERRY COKE BARQ'S ROOT BEER DIET MOUNTAIN DEW MINUTE MAID LEMONADE RASPBERRY NESTEA UNSWEETENED

NESTEA

### APPETIZERS

ONION RINGS 5.50 CHEESE BALLS 5.50 SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.95 CURLY FRIES 3.95 COMBO PLATTER Cheese Balls, Skins and Onion Rings/7.95 HOMEMADE POTATO SKINS 4.95 DEEP FRIED PICKLES 5.95

## SOUP & SALADS

Cup 2.93 | Bowl 3.50 Cup 2.93 | Bowl 3.50 Coleslaw 2.25 POTATO SALAD 2.25 PASTA SALAD 2.25 COTTAGE CHEESE 2.50 TOSSED SALAD 2.95 CHEF SALAD 7.95 TACO SALAD 7.95 FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD 7.95 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 7.95



ROLL 2.50 COOKIES 0.75 PIE 2.75 CREAM PIE 2.95 PIE A LA MODE 3.75 PECAN PIE 2.95 ICE CREAM SUNDAE Two scoops 2.50 Add 25 for whipped ropping After you're full, remember to fill your tank at Cenex

# TOP 5 FEATURED

1/2 LB. CHEESEBURGER 6.95 -Deluxe available by request with fries 8.95

Ask your server about our sub sandwiches & wraps!

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH Roast beef on a toasted hoagie bun served with au jus 7.50 with fries 9.50 DENVER SANDWICH

Eggs, diced ham, cheese, onions & green peppers 5.95 with fries 7.95

#### PHILLY SANDWICH

(Choice of Beef or Chicken) Swiss cheese, grilled green peppers and onions on a toasted heagie bun 8.50 with fries 10.50

REUBEN SANDWICH Corned beef, kraut and Swiss cheese on grilled marble rye broad 8.50 with fries 10.50

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO 6.50 with fries 8.50



Add seled ber for only 2.93

All dinners are served with choice of tossed salad, calesiaw, cottage cheese, and choice of potata: fries, baked potato, hash browns, or American fries.

2PC. CHICKEN 9.95 4PC. CHICKEN 11.95 POOR MAN'S LOBSTER 502. 10.95 | 100z. 12.95

SPC. FANTAIL SHRIMP 10.95 SMOTHERED CHICKEN Grilled chicken breast topped with

sautéed mushrooms and onions, amothered with Swiss cheese 11.95

For the KIDDOS Age 10 and under Served with helf order of French fries 1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER 3.95 GRILLED CHEESE 3.95 CHICKEN NUGGETS 3.95 MAC-N-CHEESE 3.95 SALAD BAR 3.95 (2) 602. PORK CHOPS 9.95 HAM STEAK 9.95 HAMBURGER STEAK 9.95 TOP SIRLOIN 602. 9.50 | 802. 12.50

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Breaded and deep fried to a golden beown with country gravy 9.95 Add souteed mushrooms or onions for +50 each.



FRENCH TOAST (one alice) 1.95 ONE PANCAKE 1.95 ONE EGG with slice of toast 1.75 ONE EGG, alice of teast and choic of one meat 1.75

Baskets

Served with fries

CHICKEN STRIPS (3pc.) 8.95 Make it 4 strips for only 2.00 more! CHICKEN NUGGETS (6pc.) 6.95 DRUMMIES (3pc.) 7.95 CHICKEN (2pc.) 8.95 SHRIMP 10.95 Without fries 8.95

Sandwiches

EXTRA TOPPINGS +.50 EACH	100	1. 1
	BASKETS	
1/4 LB. HAMBURGER	4.50	6.50
I/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER	4.95	6.95
1/4 LB. BACON CHEESEBURGER	6.50	8.50
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	6.95	8.95
1/4 LB. CALIFORNIA BURGER	5.25	7.25
PATTY MELT	6.50	8.50
MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER	6.50	8.50
GRILLED CHEESE	3.50	5.50
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE	6.50	8.50
COD FILLET	6.25	8.25
BREADED CHICKEN FILLET	6.95	8.95
GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET	6.95	8.95
ANY CANDINICH ONLY MUTH CALAD BAD	0.05	

ANY SANDWICH ONLY WITH SALAD BAR 9.95

